
Income and Expenditure Account
31/03/25

£

31/03/24
£

Unaudited

INCOME

Income 752,395.982,328,089.06

Interest on Investments 0.000.00

Precept 643,525.00610,429.00

INCOME  TOTAL 1,395,920.982,938,518.06

EXPENDITURE

Expenditure 1,368,218.202,933,791.74

General Administration 0.000.00

S. 137 Payments 0.00-3.11

EXPENDITURE  TOTAL 1,368,218.202,933,788.63

0.00Capital reduction long term borrowing

Balance as at 01/04/24

Add Total Income

Deduct Total Expenditure

Transfer to/ from reserves

Balance as at 31/03/25

259,040.35

2,938,518.06

2,933,788.63

24,621.78

288,391.56

288,391.56

1,395,920.98

1,368,218.20

3,197,558.41 1,684,312.54

-79,167.72

236,926.62

Stock Adjustment 0.000.00

Signed 

Chair Clerk / Responsible Financial Officer
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31/03/25

£

31/03/24

£

Consolidated Balance Sheet
Unaudited

Current assets

0.000.00 Loans Made

360,810.06610,446.92 Investments

Investment 0.000.00

Stocks 0.000.00

746,128.90TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS1,043,152.04

4,415.01181,532.11 VAT Recoverable

239,610.75153,000.26 Debtors

8,609.298,652.05 Payment in Advance

132,683.7989,520.70 Cash in Hand & at Bank

746,128.90TOTAL ASSETS1,043,152.04

Current liabilities

0.000.00 Loans Received

79,235.79TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   403,961.71

0.000.00 Temporary Borrowing

73,233.48398,964.47 Creditors

6,002.314,997.24 Receipts in Advance

666,893.11TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES   639,190.33

0.000.00 Deferred Liabilities

0.000.00 Deferred Credits

0.000.00

666,893.11639,190.33 NET ASSETS   

0.000.00 VAT Payable

Represented by

General Fund 236,926.62288,391.56

Developer Contribution s106 13,805.4614,765.46

Developer Contribution CIL 35,157.6429,030.47

Cemetery Maintenance 270.00500.00

Capital Receipts 18,942.3418,942.34

Grants Unapplied 72,339.154,540.00

IT & Systems Provision 28,300.0025,600.00

Gateway Building Provision 25,000.0025,000.00

Cemetery Provision 27,032.7226,032.72

Buildings Repair Provision 51,533.9739,167.00

Elections Provision 5,000.000.00

Machinery Renewal Provision 51,546.1033,883.43

Play equipment Provision 22,515.9315,615.93

Memorials Provision 0.000.00

Christmas Lights Provision 10,282.500.00

Carvers Clubhouse Provision 3,988.4932,017.24
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31/03/25

£

31/03/24

£

Consolidated Balance Sheet
Unaudited

Carvers Grounds Dev Provision 175.202,480.00

Ringwood Events Reserve 18,152.1213,172.12

Infrastructure & Open Spaces 15,370.7717,370.17

Memorial Lantern Fund 0.000.00

Neighbourhood Plan 3,383.073,383.07

Key Deposits 19,612.9919,568.99

Budget underspends retained for use in following year 3,000.001,289.72

Football Development Project Reserve 0.0023,959.47

Open Spaces Security Measures 1,406.041,406.04

Carvers Sheds Feasibility 0.003,074.60

Loans Unapplied 0.000.00

Grounds Maintenance Contract fees paid in advance 3,152.000.00

666,893.11639,190.33

429,966.49350,798.77 Reserves total excluding general fund and liabilities

0.000.00 Reserves total of liabilities e.g. deposits

236,926.62288,391.56 General fund total

666,893.11639,190.33

0.000.00 Liability Reserves e.g. deposits

0.000.00 Long Term Borrowing

Notes:

0.00LONG TERM Investment Bank Accounts0.00

Signed 

Chairman Responsible Financial Officer

Date

AUDIT OPINION
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